Quantem Corporation, 1457 Lower Ferry Road, Trenton, NJ 08618
Phone 609-883-9191  Fax 609-883-9879
Wiring and Dimensions
General Description
The Series 68 electronic thermostat is an economical panel
mount temperature control with integral setpoint adjustment. It
features field– or factory– selectable (120/240 VAC) input
power and the choice of thermocouple, PRTD, or NTC

relay. Thermocouple open will de-energize relay.
Agency Approval: UL File E70308 CSA LR 68215-3.
How to Order
                 Product Bulletin                  Series 68
Electronic Thermostat
3.600
1.750
.875
2.050
.531
.700.840
1.40
3.080
.180" Dia. Mounting
Holes (4 plcs)
L1
TEMPERATURE
SENSOR
LINE
VOLTAGE
.965 .575
Optional Offset Adjustment
2.625
Optional Output Indicator
S-
S+
L2
C
COM
N.O.
NEUTRAL
120 VAC
240 VAC
LOAD
LABEL AREA
1/4" MALE QUICK CONNECTS
(7 PLACES)
.180 (.250 DIA. SHAFT
WITH .180 FLAT AS SHOWN)
THREADS ARE
.375 OD
LOCATING TAB
.135 DIA. X
.150 HIGH
1.440
.250
.535
2.500
0.88
1.275
Series 68 - -
Load, Input Voltage
A Heat, 120/240 VAC
K Heat, 120 VAC
L Heat, 240 VAC
M Cool, 120 VAC
N Cool, 240 VAC
Output Rating
2 5 Amp SPST Relay, 240 VAC
8 10 Amp SPST Relay, 240 VAC
0 30 Amp SPST Relay, 240 VAC
Control Mode
1 On/Off
2 Proportioning
Set Point
L Local
F Fixed Setpoint (factory set)
S Fixed Setpoint (field select)
Control - RTD
402 -0° to 212°F  0° to 250°F
404 -100°F to 350°F  0° to 500°F
405 150°F to 450°F  0° to 800°F
411 200°F to 500°F